
Yanick COOMBOONA YANICK-IMP 0200HO00663    SANCHEZ x SHOTTLE x MANFRED

COYNE-FARMS SHOTTLE YUP

DAM

MILKWORTH MANFRED YADDA

GRANDDAM

 GEN-MARK STMATIC SANCHEZ

 COYNE-FARMS SHOTTLE YUP EX-90-6YR-USA DOM

 PICSTON SHOTTLE

 MILKWORTH MANFRED YADDA VG-86-3YR-USA GMD DOM

 HA-HO CUBBY MANFRED

 YEN GP-83-3YR-USA

GTPI 1823

HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HH6F HCDF HMWF  

 #: HOAUSM1620897 aAa: DMS:

: 07/18/2010 : :

  G    G    83% CDCB-G / 12-24  

217 -17 -0.10 2 -0.02

 -192  -199  -163  -212

-22 -29 7

    87

-1.7 96

3.24 -1.9

-1.9 -0.5

-3.5 2.6% 71% 

0.2 2.4% 70% 

-1.7 6.8%

6.2%

  G    G    82% HAUSA-G / 12-24  

0.79 0.14

0.66 0.36
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 +0.51 

 +0.38 

 +0.42 

 +0.80 

 -0.57 

 +0.54 

 -0.61 

 +0.79 

 +1.11 

 +0.81 

 +0.41 

 +1.65 

 +1.87 

 +0.33 

 -0.15 

 -0.49 

 +1.20 

 -0.78 
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